
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

V-411. Exam Schedule

Tue, 14 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST History of Christian Thought; Monuments of Christian Thought  B17-502,
B18-503, B18-504, B18-513, B18-514, S18-501  Shmaliy V.V., Friz G.

Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Life Safety  B16-202, B16-203, B16-204, B16-205, B16-207  Mogilenets N.N.
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  S17-103  Rogozkin D.B.
Wed, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B16-202, B16-203, B16-204,

B16-205  Maslennikov V.V.
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Technical Thermodynamics  S15-102, S15-103  Kruglov A.B.
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B18-103  Kamynin V.L.
Thu, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S15-161, S15-162

 Korolev S.A.
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Statistical Physics  S16-103, S16-104  Kuzovlev A.I.
Sat, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Optimization Methods (Selected Topics)  B16-504, B16-564  Eydlin A.A.
Wed, 29 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A18-106, A18-201, A18-202, A18-203,

A18-211, A18-212, A18-221  Mironova N.B.
Mon, 03 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Audit and Control  S16-703, S16-763  Savina N.V.
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A18-104, A18-108, A18-109, A18-111, A18-121,

A18-131  Hoteeva M.S.
Thu, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A18-503, A18-504, A18-511, A18-603,

A18-623  Martinkus P.P.
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting and Financial Reporting  B16-702  Sanzharov A.A.
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Financial Analysis  S15-501, S15-502  Mamaeva A.V.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 15:00 EXAM Game Theory and Operations Research  B16-501, B16-701

 Kolobashkina L.V., Kulyabichev Y.P.
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Networks and Telecommunications  B16-503, B16-513

 Maksutov A.A., Dyumin A.A.
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B17-565, S17-501  Voronov S.A.
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B18-102  Mescherin B.N.
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  S16-103, S16-104  Nagornov O.V.,

Soloviev V.V.
Thu, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B17-504  Kamynin V.L.
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B16-402, B16-403, B16-404 Muraviev S.E., Krylov K.S.
Fri, 21 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Modern Payment Systems  B16-V71, B16-V74, B16-V75  Chugunkov I.V.
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B17-501, B17-901  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B17-504  Orlovskiy D.G.


